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
141 Lake Ave N, Spicer, MN 56288

320.894.4477
kristijo@kristijoblock.com
KristiJoBlock.com

NEW LISTING - SOLD IN 2 DAYS!

1000 3rd Ave SE ~ Freemont $210,000
MLS#5610737  4BR/2BA  1,972 sq ft 

NEW LISTING

20011 121st St NE ~ New London $240,000
MLS#5617714  5BR/2BA  2,440 sq ft 
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NEW LISTING

1233 CO RD 9 SE ~ Willmar  $205,000  
MLS#5559107  3BR/2BA  1,485 sq ft

2204 8th Ave SE ~ Willmar  $375,000  
MLS#5564764  5BR/4BA  4,974 sq ft 

SOLD

316 Ash St SE ~ New London  $205,000 
MLS#5496314  4BR/2BA  2,738 sq ft 

CONTINGENT ~ BIG KANDI LAKE 

9295 123RD Ave SE ~ Lake Lillian  $430,000
MLS#5324412  3BR/3BA  3,480 sq ft

GREEN LAKE ~ 100’ SAND BEACH  

187 Lake Ave S ~ Spicer
$749,500  MLS#5287029

1745 Pleasantview Circle ~ Willmar $200,000
MLS#5563183 4BR/2BA 2,016 sq ft 

5 ACRE HOBBY FARM ~ COSMOS 

89653 CO RD 22 ~ Cosmos  $285,000 
MLS#5559146  5BR/3BA  2,523 sq ft 

SWAN LAKE ~ HUNTING LAND

$155,000 ~ Mamre Twp  MLS#5285130
62 Acres of prime hunting land 

4,000’ on the lake 

71 ACRES ~ HUNTING LAND

XXX East Bend RD ~ Belgrade
$200,000  MLS#5273606 

71 Acres • Tillable with some CRP 

37 ACRES

XXX CO RD 8 ~ Lake Lillian $281,000 
MLS#5548627  33 Acres • 31 Tillable

46 ACRES DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY 

XXX NW 75th St ~ Pennock  $990,000 
MLS#5324398  St. Johns Lake

1100’ of prime sandy beach to build on 

5 ACRE HOBBY FARM ~ WILLMAR 

5870 1st St N ~ Willmar  $410,000 
MLS#5297526  4BR/2BA  2,894 sq ft 

40 ACRES HUNTING LAND

XXX 40th St NE ~ Belgrade  $80,000 
MLS#5433288 • CRP income 

To be split from existing parcel 

LAKE FLORIDA 

XXX NW 13th St ~ Spicer $425,000 
MLS#5551798  4 Acres 510’ Lakeshore 

Sewer & electric available 

PRIME LOCATION LOTS 
Between Spicer &Willmar on Hwy 23 
$49,000 ~ $59,000 
4 Lots Available • Will Build to Suit 
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Rebecca Trongaard  Rebecca Trongaard  
Willmar Location #320-905-4992

804 40th Avenue NE, Willmar

“I have nearly 20 years experience in 
Willmar and surrounding areas. Hire an 

agent who is creative, knowledgeable, 
energetic & honest. Hire me!”

NEW LISTING!
HOBBY FARM 6 mins from Willmar

8066 15th Ave SW, Pennock MN 
MLS# 5640287

3 Bed 3 Bath with 2 living spaces! Open 
MF floor plan. 2 Baths on MF, and MF 

laundry.  MANY updates in less than past 
5 yrs including all new granite countertops, all new flooring throughout, (new 

siding– color can be determined by buyer), newly insulated and concrete 
floor pole shed, 3 newer custom patios, attached heated and insulated 2+ 

garage and more. 
3 Large outbuildings, pasture area, fruit trees,

perennial gardens, and much more.

NEW LISTING!
18730 County Road 5 NW, New London

3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, MF laundry. 3+ acres just a 
couple blocks from Norway Lake.

2 sheds, fenced area.  Near Walking trail and 
public lake access.

I AM ALWAYS LOOKING FOR LISTINGS TO SELL– CALL ME!

320-235-2000
320 First Street South, Willmar, MN

Linda Gravley: 320-214-6508
Wanda Stallman: 320-214-6514

reclosers@jmsklaw.com

Attorneys at Law
Johnson, Moody, Schmidt & Kleinhuizen P.A.

A Title Company
with a

Law Degree

JMS&K

601 4th Street SW, Willmar, MN 56201 
 whi@charter.net 

Home Inspections 
Pre-Purchase/Pre-Listing 

Ron Werder 

Werder Home 
Inspections, Inc. 

320-231-1614

Central Minnesota’s First & Most  
Experienced Home Inspection Company 

 
Since 1987 

 
One-of-a-Kind, Detailed, Computer  

 Generated Report; Delivered “On-Site” 
 

 Serving Central, Southwest, & West  
 Central Minnesota 

Home Inspections  - MN Licensed Radon Testing 

www.werderinspections.com

Certified Member #204743 
American Society of Home 

Inspectors 

National Environmental Health Association 
National Radon Proficiency Program 

Residential Measurement Provider #102662 RT 
MN Dept. of Health #RMEA-00016  
Radon Measurement Professional 

601 4th Street SW, Willmar, MN 56201 
 whi@charter.net 
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LOWELL SCHWITTERS, BROKER
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